
Durham » Framwellgate Moor » Sacriston » Witton Gilbert » Langley Park 13 

Monday to Friday from 7 September 2020 
Durham North Road 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1815 
Durham Millburngate (Arr) 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719 1816 
Durham Millburngate (Dep) 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1818 
Durham St Leonard's School 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1723 1820 
University Hospital of North Durham 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1822 
Framwellgate Moor New College 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1824 
Sacriston Crossroads 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631 1732 1828 
Witton Gilbert War Memorial 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1734 1830 
Langley Park Kingsway 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1740 1836 
Langley Park War Memorial 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1742 1838 
Langley Park Stringer Terrace 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1745 1841 
 

 No service on Sunday or Bank Holidays. 
 

Langley Park » Witton Gilbert » Sacriston » Framwellgate Moor » Durham 13 

Monday to Friday from 7 September 2020 
Langley Park Stringer Terrace 0636 0706 0805 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654 1749 
Langley Park War Memorial 0639 0709 0809 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1752 
Witton Gilbert War Memorial 0644 0714 0814 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1757 
Sacriston Fynway 0648 0718 0818 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1801 
Framwellgate Moor New College 0653 0723 0823 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1711 1806 
University Hospital of North Durham 0654 0724 0824 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1807 
Durham North Road 0658 0728 0835 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1811 
 

 No service on Sunday or Bank Holidays. 
 

Durham » Framwellgate Moor » Sacriston » Witton Gilbert » Langley Park 13 

Saturday from 5 September 2020 
Durham North Road 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 
Durham Millburngate (Arr) 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719 
Durham Millburngate (Dep) 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 
Durham St Leonard's School 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1723 
University Hospital of North Durham 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 
Framwellgate Moor New College 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 
Sacriston Crossroads 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631 1732 
Witton Gilbert War Memorial 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1734 
Langley Park Kingsway 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1740 
Langley Park War Memorial 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1742 
Langley Park Stringer Terrace 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1745 
 

 No service on Sunday or Bank Holidays. 
 



Langley Park » Witton Gilbert » Sacriston » Framwellgate Moor » Durham 13 

Saturday from 5 September 2020 
Langley Park Stringer Terrace 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654 
Langley Park War Memorial 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 
Witton Gilbert War Memorial 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 
Sacriston Fynway 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 
Framwellgate Moor New College 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1711 
University Hospital of North Durham 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 
Durham North Road 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 
 

 No service on Sunday or Bank Holidays. 
 


